
$2,000 SLOT TOURNAMENT
Join our $2,000 FREE Slot Play Tournament every Thursday. Registration begins at noon and the tournament 
begins at 6 PM. Open to all Players Club members. To qualify for the slot tournament, you need to have earned 
at least 25 points on your card the previous Friday through Wednesday for that Thursday’s slot tournament. 
Payouts in free play credits:

1st Place  $300
2nd Place $250
3rd Place $200

4th Place $175
5th Place $150
6th Place $125

7th Place $125
8th Place $125
9th Place $100

10th Place $100
11th Place $100
12th Place $75

13th Place $75
14th Place $50 
15th Place $50

SURF & TURF 
BUFFET

LADIES’ 
NIGHT

BBQ 
NIGHT

DOUBLE 
HAPPY HOUR

MEN’S
NIGHT

FRIDAYSUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY SATURDAY FRIDAYSUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY SATURDAY

8

1

22

29

7

21

28

20

27

19

26

18

25

17

24

3129 3027

9

2

87653 4

21  

9

15

1413

6

12

5

11

4

10

3

16151413121110 16

23222120191817 23

30 28 262524

N
O

V
E

M
B

E
R

 C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R D

E
C

E
M

B
E

R
 C

A
L

E
N

D
A

RDECEMBER 2019 NOVEMBER 2019

2X 2X

2X

2X 2X

2X 2X

2X 2X

SUPER SENIOR DAY
Seniors will receive $5 in free slot play until 10 PM and a free lunch in 
the Cache Restaurant during Cache lunch hours. Players Club members 55 
years and older are eligible. One offer per person per Senior Day.

DOUBLE POINT SUNDAY FUNDAY
Earn double the points you’d normally earn while using your Players Club 
card (slot play only). You can qualify even faster for our cash giveaways 
and promotions! Your Players Club card must be properly inserted into 
the slot machine’s reader box to record.

DOUBLE POINT MONDAY MADNESS
Earn double the points you’d normally earn while using your Players Club 
card (slot play only). You can qualify even faster for our cash giveaways 
and promotions! Your Players Club card must be properly inserted into 
the slot machine’s reader box to record.

2X

2X

CARVED  
PRIME RIB

2X 2X

2X

2X 2X

2X 2X

2X 2X

VIKINGS  
GIVEAWAY

VIKINGS  
GIVEAWAY

VIKINGS  
GIVEAWAY

BLACK FRIDAY WEEKEND

THE 
BEACH BOYS

GOLF SIMULATOR 
LEAGUE BEGINS

CHRISTMAS CASH 

CHRISTMAS 
CASH 

NFR GIVEAWAY

MON-DAK BASKETBALL  
TOURNAMENT

BASKETBALL  
TOURNAMENT

CASH IS KING

THANKSGIVING 
BUFFET

PIGSKIN PICKS PIGSKIN PICKS

PIGSKIN PICKS

PIGSKIN PICKS

PIGSKIN PICKS PIGSKIN PICKS
NEW YEAR'S EVE

PIGSKIN PICKS

PIGSKIN PICKS

PIGSKIN PICKS PIGSKIN PICKS

STOP BY THE PLAYERS CLUB ON YOUR BIRTHDAY/ANNIVERSARY FOR A SPECIAL PACKAGE!

When gambling is no longer a fun hobby, but an addiction, know there is help. Call the 2-1-1 Hotline today for help and 
guidance. 4 Bears Casino & Lodge cares about you and wants you to know that help is available.

PIGSKIN PICKSPIGSKIN PICKS

PIGSKIN PICKSPIGSKIN PICKS

PIGSKIN PICKSPIGSKIN PICKS

PIGSKIN PICKSPIGSKIN PICKS

BLACK FRIDAY 
WEEKEND

PHOENIX, ARIZONA GIVEAWAYS

BLUE BUTTES NATIVE 
GIFT SHOP SPECIAL!
During the months of 
November and December 
there will be a 50% OFF rack.

Stop in to see other specials 
and new arrivals.

8

B
E

A
R

 F
A

C
T

S
 /

 N
O

V
E

M
B

E
R

-D
E

C
E

M
B

E
R

 2
0

19

7

B
E

A
R

 FA
C

T
S

 /
 N

O
V

E
M

B
E

R
-D

E
C

E
M

B
E

R
 2

0
19


