NOVEMBER 2019

SUNDAY FRIDAY **SATURDAY** MONDAY **TUESDAY** WEDNESDAY THURSDAY 2 NFR GIVEAWAY MON-DAK BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT PIGSKIN PICKS 3 9 **2X 2X VIKINGS** GIVEAWAY PIGSKIN PICKS **PIGSKIN PICKS** 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 S **2X 2X** THE BEACH BOYS PIGSKIN PICKS PIGSKIN PICKS 23 17 18 19 20 21 22 <u>(5)</u> **2X** SH **2X** PHOENIX, ARIZONA GIVEAWAYS PIGSKIN PICKS PIGSKIN PICKS 25 26 27 29 24 28 **30** SH **2X** BUFFET **BLACK FRIDAY WEEKEND** GOLF SIMULATOR LEAGUE BEGINS PIGSKIN PICKS PIGSKIN PICKS





SUPER SENIOR DAY

Seniors will receive $^{\rm s}5$ in free slot play until 10 PM and a free lunch in the Cache Restaurant during Cache lunch hours. Players Club members 55 years and older are eligible. One offer per person per Senior Day.



DOUBLE POINT SUNDAY FUNDAY

Earn double the points you'd normally earn while using your Players Club card (slot play only). You can qualify even faster for our cash giveaways and promotions! Your Players Club card must be properly inserted into the slot machine's reader box to record.



BBQ NIGHT

BUFFET



DOUBLE HAPPY HOUR



DOUBLE POINT MONDAY MADNESS

Earn double the points you'd normally earn while using your Players Club card (slot play only). You can qualify even faster for our cash giveaways and promotions! Your Players Club card must be properly inserted into the slot machine's reader box to record.

When gambling is no longer a fun hobby, but an addiction, know there is help. Call the 2-1-1 Hotline today for help and guidance. 4 Bears Casino & Lodge cares about you and wants you to know that help is available.

DECEMBER 2019

CALENDAR

ECEMBER

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2 28	3	4	5 © # =	6	7
BLACK FRIDAY WEEKEND				PIGSKIN PICKS	VIKINGS GIVEAWAY	CASH IS KING
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
21	D 21	S	** **	6 4 1	CHRISTMAS	VIKINGS
PIGSKIN PICKS				PIGSKIN PICKS	CASH	GIVEAWAY
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
2X	D 2X		Y &			
PIGSKIN PICKS				PIGSKIN PICKS	CHRIST	TMAS CASH
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
2X	D 2X		Y 🛇	© #		
PIGSKIN PICKS				PIGSKIN PICKS		
29	30	31				
2X	D 2X					
PIGSKIN PICKS		NEW YEAR'S EVE PIGSKIN PICKS				



\$2,000 SLOT TOURNAMENT

Join our \$2,000 FREE Slot Play Tournament every Thursday. Registration begins at noon and the tournament begins at 6 PM. Open to all Players Club members. To qualify for the slot tournament, you need to have earned at least 25 points on your card the previous Friday through Wednesday for that Thursday's slot tournament. Payouts in free play credits:

1st Place	\$300	4th Place	\$175	7 th Place	\$125	П	10 th Place	\$100	П	13 th Place	\$75	
2 nd Place	\$250	5 th Place	\$150	8th Place	\$125		11th Place	\$100		14th Place	\$50	
3 rd Place	\$200	6th Place	\$125	9th Place	\$100		12 th Place	\$ 7 5		15 th Place	\$50	



BEAR FACTS / NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2019